
Jefferson County Deputy Sheriffs Civil Service Commission 
   
Steve Cox, President  Jacki Shadle, County Clerk 
Will Liston, Vice President  Bessie Nelson, Administrative Support 
Jean Vezzosi, Commissioner 

 

ESTABLISHED 1971 

 
Address: 100 East Washington Street, PO Box 208, Charles Town WV 25414 

Phone: 304.728.3340 Email:  JCDSCSC@jeffersoncountywv.org Web Site: www.jeffersoncountywv.org  
 

 
2023 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
Jefferson County Deputy Sheriffs Civil Service Commission meetings are held in the 
Charles Town Library (lower level) County Commission Meeting Room located at 200 
East Washington Street, Charles Town, West Virginia, at the side entrance on Samuel 
Street at 4:00 p.m. 

 
Published Date  Scheduled Meeting 

Wednesday, January 4, 2023  Wednesday, January 18, 2023 
Wednesday, February 1, 2023   Wednesday, February 15, 2023 

Wednesday, March 1, 2023  Wednesday, March 15, 2023 
Wednesday, April 5, 2023   Wednesday, April 19, 2023 
Wednesday, May 3, 2023  Wednesday, May 17, 2023 
Wednesday, June 7, 2023   Wednesday, June 21, 2023 
Wednesday, July 5, 2023  Wednesday, July 19, 2023 

Wednesday, August 2, 2023   Wednesday, August 16, 2023 
Wednesday, September 6, 2023  Wednesday, September 20, 2023 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023   Wednesday, October 18, 2023 
Wednesday, November 1, 2023  Wednesday, November 15, 2023 
Wednesday, December 6, 2023   Wednesday, December 20, 2023 

 
 

2023 JEFFERSON COUNTY DEPUTY SHERIFF 
Physical Ability Examination & Written Examination Testing 

(Tentative) 
 

Jefferson County Deputy Sheriffs Civil Service Commission administer the physical 
ability examination at Charles Town Middle School, 193 High Street, Charles Town, 
West Virginia with the written examination immediately following at the Charles Town 
Library (lower level) County Commission Meeting Room located at 200 East 
Washington Street, Charles Town, West Virginia, at the side entrance on Samuel 
Street. 
 

Scheduled Testing  Inclement Weather Date 
Saturday, January 28, 2023  Saturday, February 4, 2023 

Saturday, April 29, 2023   RAIN OR SHINE 
Saturday, July 29, 2023  Saturday, August 5, 2023 

Saturday, October 28, 2023  Saturday, November 4, 2023 
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